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EYFS Coordinator

Ayesha Downey

Email:
adowney@nbabarwa.com

Head of Primary
Tatum Julies

Email:
tjulies@nbabarwa.com

Head of Secondary
Darren Jones

Email:
djones@nbabarwa.com

Principal
Liam McLoughlin

Team Leader - Oryx
Jane Venter

Email:
jventer@nbabarwa.com

Team Leader - Pearl
Megan Morton

Email:
mmorton@nbabarwa.com

Deputy Head of Academics
Caitlin McGowan

Email:
cmcgowan@nbabarwa.com

Deputy Head of Academics
Shane Hanna

Email:
shanna@nbabarwa.com

Deputy Head of Pastoral
Jade Hanna

Email:
igillen@nbabarwa.com

Deputy Head of Academics
Shakira Francis

Email:
sfrancis@nbabarwa.com

Deputy Head of Pastoral
Daniel Crouch

Email:
dcrouch@nbabarwa.com

Deputy Head of Pastoral
Rebecca Kealey

Email:
rkealey@nbabarwa.com

Deputy Principal
Tatum Julies

P.O. Box: 8449, Doha, Qatar

Telephone: 4006 1501, 4035 7601, 4035 7602, 4035 7603, 4035 7604

EYFS Oryx Telephone: 4006 1502 EYFS Pearl Telephone: 4006 1503
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